
From: Mississauga ON To: Robbinsville NC - Driving Distance: 800.0 miles 
Distance Instruction 
0.2 Bear RIGHT (North-West) onto Hwy-10 [Hurontario St] for 4.8 mi 
5.0 Bear RIGHT (North) onto Ramp for 0.3 mi 
5.2 Bear RIGHT (West) onto Hwy-401 [Macdonald-Cartier Fwy] for 21.4 mi 
26.6 Continue (West) on HWY-401 [MACD0NALD-Cartier Fwy] for 4.9 mi 
31.5 Continue (West) on HWY-40 [HWY-6] for 2.7 mi 
34.2 Continue (West) on HWY-401 [Macdonald-Cartier Fwy] for 176.6 mi 
210.8 Continue (West) on HWY-3B for 5.1 mi 
216.0 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Windsor-Detroit Tunnel [Wyandotte St E] for 0.8 mi 
216.8 Entering Michigan 
216.8 Continue (North) on Detroit-Windsor Tunnel for 0.5 mi 
217.3 Bear LEFT (North) onto US Customs Dr for 43 yds 
217.3 Bear RIGHT (North) onto Randolph St for 0.2 mi 
217.5 Continue (North) on SR-3 [Randolph St] for 21 yds 
217.5 Bear LEFT (West) onto SR-3 [Cadillac Sq] for 0.1 mi 
217.7 Bear LEFT (South-West) onto Local road(s) for 21 yds 
217.7 Continue (South-West) on SR-3 [Fort St W] for 2.6 mi 
220.3 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Clark St for 0.1 mi 
220.4 Turn LEFT (West) onto Fisher Fwy W [W Fisher Fwy] for 54 yds 
220.5 Bear LEFT (South-West) onto Ramp for 0.1 mi 
220.6 Merge onto I-75 [Fisher Fwy S] (South) for 47.2 mi 
267.8 Entering Ohio 
267.8 Bear RIGHT (South) onto I-75 Expy for 6.0 mi 
273.7 Continue (West) on I-75 S for 1.6 mi 
275.3 Continue (South-East) on I-75 Expy for 1.7 mi 
277.1 Bear RIGHT (South) onto I-75 for 0.9 mi 
278.0 Bear LEFT (South-East) onto I-75 Expy for 3.3 mi 
281.2 Continue (South-West) on I-75 [McD] for 10 yds 
281.2 Bear LEFT (South) onto I-75 Expy for 4.5 mi 
285.7 Continue (South-West) on (E) I-75 [US-23] for 193.4 mi 
479.1 Continue (South) on I-71 [I-75] for 19.3 mi 
479.5 Entering Kentucky 
498.4 At I-75 Exit 173, continue (South) on I-75 for 55.3 mi 
553.7 At I-64 Exit 118, bear LEFT (East) onto I-64 [I-75] for 6.9 mi 
560.6 At I-75 Exit 111/I-64 Exit 81, bear RIGHT (South) onto I-75 for 165.0 mi 
671.8 Entering Tennessee 
725.6 At I-640 Exit 107/I-75 Exit 3, continue (East) on I-275 for 3.0 mi 
728.6 At I-40 Exit 387/I-275 I-40 Exit, bear RIGHT (South-West) onto I-40 for 1.1 mi 
729.7 At I-40 Exit 386, turn LEFT (South-East) onto US-129 [SR-115] for 69.7 mi 
781.5 Entering North Carolina 
799.4 Turn RIGHT (South) onto SR-1106 [Main St] for 0.4 mi 
799.8 Turn RIGHT (West) onto Snider Hill Rd for 120 yds 
799.9 Turn LEFT (South) onto Circle St for 76 yds 
800.0 Arrive Robbinsville 
 


